HAMPSTEADS

Loving Your Smile

Hampsteads — Fee Guide 2026

Denplan Essentials is our membership plan for all private patients. The benefits of membership are not only to

be able to spread your dental costs over the year by paying monthly, but also generous members rates on

treatments and with the added optional benefit of worldwide insurance and emergency cover.

Consultations

New Patient Consultation
Oral Health Assessment
Routine small x-rays
Large OPG radiograph

20 min Hygiene
Additional 3/12 Hygiene

Restorative Treatment / Fillings
White Fillings from

Root Filling from

All Ceramic Crown

Veneers from

Tooth coloured Bridge (per unit)
Resin Retained Bridge

Other

Extractions from

Emergency Appointment

AD HOC nonregistered patient.

Teeth whitening from
Botox from

*Up to 2 Per Annum

Members

£180.00

included twice per year
included *

£59.73

included

Pay full or join Enhance

£177.19
£866.24
£900.06
£874.14
£900.05
£1078.50

£141.75
inclusive *
£235.04

£395.00
£169.00

Non-members

£180.00
£80.21
£23.00
£66.37
£88.94

£196.88
£962.49
£1000.07
£971.22
£1000.06
£1198.33

£157.50
£152.70
£235.04

£395.00
£169.00

Please note that fees may vary but will be confirmed at the consultation and a written estimate will be given

before treatment commences. If you have any queries about our dental plans, please just ask at reception.



