

Hampsteads – Fee Guide 2026

Denplan Essentials is our membership plan for all private patients. The benefits of membership are not only to be able to spread your dental costs over the year by paying monthly, but also generous members rates on treatments and with the added optional benefit of worldwide insurance and emergency cover.

	Members	Non-members
Consultations		
New Patient Consultation	£180.00	£180.00
Oral Health Assessment	included twice per year	£80.21
Routine small x-rays	included *	£23.00
Large OPG radiograph	£59.73	£66.37
20 min Hygiene	included	£88.94
Additional 3/12 Hygiene	Pay full or join Enhance	
Restorative Treatment / Fillings		
White Fillings from	£177.19	£196.88
Root Filling from	£866.24	£962.49
All Ceramic Crown	£900.06	£1000.07
Veneers from	£874.14	£971.22
Tooth coloured Bridge (per unit)	£900.05	£1000.06
Resin Retained Bridge	£1078.50	£1198.33
Other		
Extractions from	£141.75	£157.50
Emergency Appointment	inclusive *	£152.70
AD HOC nonregistered patient.	£235.04	£235.04
Teeth whitening from	£395.00	£395.00
Botox from	£169.00	£169.00

*Up to 2 Per Annum

Please note that fees may vary but will be confirmed at the consultation and a written estimate will be given before treatment commences. If you have any queries about our dental plans, please just ask at reception.